Headline: New shares of ECF to be traded on November 1, 2017

Security Symbol:  ECF, MAI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated to

Offering price (baht per share)
Subscription and payment period

Trading date

Additional listed shares
EAST COAST FURNITECH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (ECF)
194,937,946.50

779,751,786

30,000,000
202,437,946.50
809,751,786
0.25

Mutual funds and provident funds totaling 29 funds under the
management of ONEAM.

5.58
25-Oct-2017

01-Nov-2017



